g Open Cup TaskResult C2 05JOLg-v_task2at 2005/05/22
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, - = L )
%%,m CradientNOVASKYWALK = OWE SUVIVALK @ _ANA. NOVA
05J0Lg-v_task2
TO 0.0Km GV-TO_
1 09Km  SS APPLEPOINT
2 2.5Km NUMA
3 5.2Km OUTLD5_
4 7.9Km NUMA
5 9.8Km KANAYAMA_
6 11.7Km NUMA
7 14.4Km OUTLD5_
8 155Km APPLEPOINT
GOAL 167Km  ES GV-LD_
No. SS ES Time Km P Km P Dep. P Km/h P Arr. Total
1 243 Advance Omega6 11.0829 11:36:11  0:27:42 16.7 2516 156 2937 44.6 605
2 218 Advance Omega5 11:10.04 11:40:01  0:29:57 16.7 2516 110 251.1 37.8 551
3 79 Gin gliders ZOOM 11.0401 11:37:12  0:33:11 16.7 2516 189 2166 42.2 529
4 221 Advance Omega6 11:14:45 11:47:05  0:32:20 16.7 2516 5.0 2248 229 504
5 214 Air Wave Magic 3 11:29.54 12:01:32 0:31:38 16.7 251.6 0.0 2319 114 495
6 216 Advance Sigma6 11:08:40 11:45:21 0:36:41 16.7 251.6 9.7 186.6 286 476
7 111 Gin gliders ZOOM 111644 11:52:30  0:35:46 16.7 2516 30 194.0 186 467
8 267 Advance Omegab 11:1020 11:47:25  0:37:05 16.7 2516 7.7 1834 217 464
9 138 NOVA Aeron 11.06:31 11:4550  0:39:19 16.7 2516 111 166.5 27.0 456
10 210 NOVA TATTOO 11.01:49 11:43:555  0:42:06 16.7 2516 16.0 147.0 319 446
11 228 NOVA ARGON 11:17.20 11:58:47  0:41:27 16.7 2516 2.1 1514 119 417
12 212 Gin gliders Nomad 112200 12:03:25  0:41:25 16.7 2516 0.2 1516 109 414
13 230 Gin gliders Gangster 11:09:25 11:53:29 0:44.04 16.7 2516 6.3 1339 17.7 410
14 70 Advance Omegab 11.04:14 11:50:04  0:45:50 16.7 2516 104 1226 20.6 405
15 121 Gin gliders Gangster 11:13:39 11:58:02  0:44:23 16.7 2516 35 1318 121 399
15 126 Gin gliders ZOOM 111510 11:59:26  0:44:16 16.7 2516 2.8 1326 116 399
17 229 NOVA Aeron 11:10:26 11:56:48 0:46:22 16.7 2516 5.0 119.2 12.8 389
18 101 NOVA Aeron 11.07:13 11:54:37  0:47:24 16.7 2516 6.9 1129 143 386
19 238 Gin gliders Bandit 11.08:43 11:57:18  0:48:35 16.7 2516 5.4 105.7 125 375
20 241 UpP Summit 2 11:08:29 12:02:49 0:54:20 16.7 251.6 38 726 11.0 339
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No.

51

76
227
211
123
209
219
233
203
207
234
224
246

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
UP

Gin gliders
APCO

Gin gliders
uP

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA
Swing

Gin gliders
NOVA

ZOOM
ZOOM
Summit 2
ZOOM
KEARA
Bandit
Summit
ZOOM
ZOOM
TATTOO
Astral 3
ZOOM
Aeron

SS

12:26:45
11:14:15
11:29:10

Min-D
ABS

ES

13:23:14
12:15:44
12:31:50

Time
0:56:29
1:01:29
1:02:40

Km

16.7
16.7
16.7
151
111
10.8
105
75
71
6.8
49
14
0.0

P Km

2516
2516
2516
2395
202.8
199.6
1954
1415
1358
1304
89.2
478
0.0

P Dep.

0.0
0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Km/h

60.8
34.6
28.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr,

10.5
10.8
10.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

323
298
291
240
203
200
195
141
136
130

89

48
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